Choose from Romeo & Giulietta, a unique
stacked set, or our stand-alone cylindrical
bottle set. Laser-engraved wooden boxes
are available to show off these appetizing
selections. Either set makes a beautiful
addition to any kitchen counter.

ASI: 30223 | SAGE: 62420

Chef’s Choice

Fully Customizead

Olive Oil & Balsamic Vinegar

12 37
Romeo & Giulietta $54.00 $50.00
Extra Virgin Olive Oil $44.00 $40.00
Balsamic Vinegar $39.00 $35.00

(R) Deep-etch with 1-color paint fill
Set-ups, protective shippers, and shipping cost not included.
Prices and availability subject to change.

145
$47.00
$36.65
$32.00

300
$44.00
$33.65
$29.00



