

Choose from *Romeo & Giulietta*, a unique stacked set, or our stand-alone cylindrical bottle set. Laser-engraved wooden boxes are available to show off these appetizing selections. Either set makes a beautiful addition to any kitchen counter.

	12	37	145	300
Romeo & Giulietta	\$54.00	\$50.00	\$47.00	\$44.00
<b>Extra Virgin Olive Oil</b>	\$44.00	\$40.00	\$36.65	\$33.65
Balsamic Vinegar	\$39.00	\$35.00	\$32.00	\$29.00